1
04
/
23
 /
 V
2
/

Weight 280 g (0.62 lb)
Safety & Compliance Certifications UL, CE, FCC
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, with no tips or One-Click® cleaner FOCIS-LTNG-N
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-U
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-A
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-UA
FOCIS Lightning Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners, single fiber adapter FOCIS-LTNG-UAS
FOCIS Lightning No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, with no tips or One-Click cleaner FOCIS-LTNG-NW-N
FOCIS Lightning No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-NW-U
FOCIS Lightning No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tip, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-NW-A
FOCIS Lightning No Wireless Kit, soft carry case, AC charger, (1) UPC and (1) APC ferrule and bulkhead adapter tips, (2) One-Click MPO cleaners FOCIS-LTNG-NW-UA
FOCIS Lightning Adapter Tips and Accessories
DESCRIPTION TIP ID AFL NO.
Adapter tip for MPO-12/24 APC bulkhead (with key) M12A FLTNG-01-M12A
Adapter tip for MPO-12/24 UPC bulkhead (with key) M12U FLTNG-01-M12U
Adapter tip for MPO-16/32 UPC bulkhead (with key) M16U FLTNG-01-M16U
Universal adapter tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 APC bulkhead (partial key) MPA FLTNG-01-MPA
Universal adapter tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 UPC bulkhead (partial key) MPU FLTNG-01-MPU
Adapter tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 UPC bulkhead (no key) MPOU FLTNG-01-MPOU
Adapter Tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 APC connector (with key) MAC FLTNG-01-MAC
Adapter Tip for MPO-12/16/24/32 UPC connector (with key) MUC FLTNG-01-MUC
Adapter Tip for OptiTip male (pinned) connector OPTM FLTNG-01-OPTM
Adapter Tip for OptiTip female (unpinned) connector OPTF FLTNG-01-OPTF
Coupler for most 'FFLX' single fiber connector adapter tips SFA FLTNG-01-SFA
Extended adapter tip for LC-APC bulkhead ALCM FLTNG-01-ALCM
Extended adapter tip for LC-UPC bulkhead ULCM FLTNG-01-ULCM
MPO extender barrel MPE FLTNG-01-MPE
Notes:
a. All specifications valid at 23°C ±2°C (73.4°F ±3.6°F).
b. Operating conditions: 60 tests in 20 minutes, then auto-off; repeat each hour.
Specifications a